QC Electromechanical
Gyratory Compactor
ADVANCED
PAVEMENTS
TESTING
The new EmS electromechanical actuator
makes it now 100% stand-alone and

mix, such as hot-mix asphalt, porous asphalt, foamed asphalt or cold mix.
2   — QC ELECTROMECHANICAL GYRATORY COMPACTOR
Ordering Information
All our Gyrocomps are verified and
calibrated with the ILS apparatus.
Accessories
Cylinder molds with top and bottom plates
78-PV0250/2 150 mm diameter mold
78-PV0250/5 100 mm diameter mold,
complete with one 38mm distance plate
78-PV0250/8 Perforated, 100 mm diameter mold,
complete with one 38mm distance plate
78-PV0250/10 Perforated, 150 mm diameter mold
Distance plates
78-PV0250/3 150 mm diameter, 50 mm
high, for preparing short samples.
78-PV0250/6 100 mm diameter, 38 mm
high, for preparing short samples.
Compacting accessories
(required to test 100mm specimens)
78-PV0250/4 100mm diameter specimen platens,
including 100mm height calibration device.
Spare wearing discs
78-PV0250/13 150 mm wearing disc.
78-PV0250/14 100 mm wearing disc.
Paper discs
78-PV0250/16 150 mm diameter paper discs (pack of 1000).
78-PV0250/17 100 mm diameter paper discs (pack of 1000).
Pc software
78-PV20/SOF PC software
Integrated worktop with extruder
78-PV2520/15 Integrated extruder. 230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
78-PV2520/15Z Integrated extruder. 110 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph
Internal angle and force calibration devices
78-PV0255 ILS Internal angle measurement apparatus.
78-PV0250/11 Vertical force indicator complete
with 25 kN load cell, baser, spherical seat, load
readout unit and calibration certificate.
For more details, please refer
to our dedicated webpage
78-PV0250/6, 76-PV0250/5, 78-PV0250/4, 78-PV0250/3, 78-PV0250/2
78-PV0250/10
Perforated mold, 150mm
dia. for bituminous
emulsion cold mix
compaction.
All our Gyratory compactors are verified and
calibrated with 78-PV0255 ILS apparatus.
GYROCOMP EmS is supplied complete with height calibration
tool, operating instructions and calibration certificate
(included angle calibration with ILS calibration device)
Three versions available:
78-PV2532 GYROCOMP EmS gyratory compactor,
AASHTO T312/ASTM D6925 factory preset
internal angle 1.16°, 230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph.
78-PV2532/Z GYROCOMP EmS gyratory compactor,
AASHTO T312/ASTM D6925 factory preset
internal angle 1.16°, 110 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph.
78-PV20UP4 Calibration to 0.82° to EN 12697-31
Annex B, complete with certificate.
3   www.controls-group.com
IPC Global Customer Care
Italy (HEAD OFFICE)